
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 14-16, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY DUNLOP

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

5 S. Rapp 1731.0601
96 A. Gobert 1031.1162
11 B. Spies 1531.2313
22 T. Hayden 1531.2544
40 J. Disalvo 1431.3655
1 J. Hacking 731.4416
20 A. Yates 931.4617
95 R. Hayden 1531.5868

308 B. Attard 1031.8019
6 D. Buckmaster 1031.85010
45 L. Acree 932.06411
34 M. Barnes 432.09012
59 B. Young 532.30913
8 C. Peris 1432.37114
27 H. Small 932.42915
56 T. Meiring 1032.43116
69 D. Eslick 1232.50217

123 M. Stewart 432.64218
67 D. Doty 732.66719
50 G. Rojas 732.70920
74 J. Perez 732.71521

415 M. Sanchez 432.73822
227 P. Valiente 1232.77523
616 B. Hendry 1832.89624
477 W. Meyers 1232.90525
717 J. Bowman 633.00126
235 N. Hester 733.00327
611 R. Hilliard 833.00928
141 D. Luck 533.07429
481 R. Andrews 733.15630
505 N. Moore 633.16231
58 C. Klock 533.32632

102 R. Ford 1633.37933
312 D. Sanchez 1733.40134
127 S. Breckenridge 933.46735
811 M. Morgan 1333.87836
83 N. Dressman 834.29737

200 C. Siebenhaar 934.31838
299 J. Peters 434.80439
117 L. McGregor 1035.00340
137 J. Davis 1035.16941
130 R. Keesee 935.31842
310 D. Sanchez 635.37543
193 R. Terando 735.73444

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 1523.0261
5 S. Rapp 1623.0692
11 B. Spies 1423.0893
40 J. Disalvo 1423.1194
1 J. Hacking 823.2135
96 A. Gobert 1323.3316
20 A. Yates 1223.3657
6 D. Buckmaster 1023.4238
95 R. Hayden 1623.5419
8 C. Peris 423.55410

308 B. Attard 1023.60911
34 M. Barnes 1023.64312
59 B. Young 523.66613
56 T. Meiring 1023.81314
45 L. Acree 923.88815
69 D. Eslick 424.02916

415 M. Sanchez 1024.25417
50 G. Rojas 1124.36018

123 M. Stewart 1724.44219
141 D. Luck 424.54820
27 H. Small 1424.55021

505 N. Moore 424.57422
74 J. Perez 624.59523

102 R. Ford 1324.64624
616 B. Hendry 1824.65525
235 N. Hester 424.68726
227 P. Valiente 924.71027
67 D. Doty 724.71928

481 R. Andrews 624.72729
477 W. Meyers 824.78130
58 C. Klock 1024.78331

717 J. Bowman 1024.80232
312 D. Sanchez 1524.85233
611 R. Hilliard 724.87034
811 M. Morgan 1425.04535
127 S. Breckenridge 1125.10136
83 N. Dressman 725.15837

299 J. Peters 725.30438
200 C. Siebenhaar 1225.58539
137 J. Davis 925.94640
130 R. Keesee 1425.99141
117 L. McGregor 926.23142
310 D. Sanchez 426.33443
193 R. Terando 926.50444

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

5 S. Rapp 1734.3131
11 B. Spies 1534.6022
1 J. Hacking 934.6993
96 A. Gobert 934.7204
22 T. Hayden 1534.7305
40 J. Disalvo 1534.8086
20 A. Yates 934.8527
6 D. Buckmaster 1035.1798
95 R. Hayden 1635.1899

308 B. Attard 935.29510
8 C. Peris 835.33911
34 M. Barnes 435.73912
69 D. Eslick 1135.76413
45 L. Acree 1235.77314
74 J. Perez 1235.96515
59 B. Young 335.98416
56 T. Meiring 1036.02517
50 G. Rojas 1136.03418

415 M. Sanchez 536.07719
27 H. Small 1136.28520
67 D. Doty 736.28721

141 D. Luck 636.65222
123 M. Stewart 436.72023
505 N. Moore 436.76724
227 P. Valiente 1236.79425
235 N. Hester 636.92826
481 R. Andrews 736.94427
477 W. Meyers 1336.95828
616 B. Hendry 1737.03429
611 R. Hilliard 637.07830
312 D. Sanchez 1737.12531
58 C. Klock 437.15232

717 J. Bowman 437.28933
127 S. Breckenridge 737.34834
102 R. Ford 1537.44935
83 N. Dressman 737.50136

811 M. Morgan 1037.69037
299 J. Peters 738.02138
200 C. Siebenhaar 1138.33939
137 J. Davis 1138.78540
117 L. McGregor 939.01641
130 R. Keesee 639.13242
193 R. Terando 839.93143
310 D. Sanchez 540.26044
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